
 MICHIGAN QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION  
 Year End Point standings thru May 21, 2015 
¶ If you do not see your name listed, please be sure to contact the MQHA 

office.   This software pulls points for current members only and if you 

are not listed, we need to determ ine where the error is.   

¶ Remember that you must be a member prior to the show in order for 
your points to be tracked.  

¶ Based on updates to this information from the membership, these points 
may change prior to the next show.   Please be aware of this, and a gain, 
please be patient. This system will allow us a much timelier update to 

the points as it will allow us to upload information from the horseshows 
directly into the point software.    

¶ We need your help.   Please review the information for accuracy and let  
us know what you find.  

 Class Horse First Name Last Name Points 
103100 YEARLING STALLIONS 
 DENALI KELLI JENSEN 29 
 TOTALLY OPTIMIZED KEN BENNETT 2 
103200 TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS 
 TF DOCTOR COOL KELLI JENSEN 12 
105400 AGED MARES 
 BPF CHEEK TO CHEEK KELLI JENSEN 2 
105500 TWO YEAR OLD MARES 
 TF THE LAST WALTZ KELLI JENSEN 4 
105600 THREE YEAR OLD MARES 
 MADE OF DREAMS KELLI JENSEN 22 
 MISDIAGNOSIS MICHAEL SINKO 13 
 MOVES LIKE CATTWOMAN KATERINA MENDEL 4 
 TF YOU WONT MISS ME KELLI JENSEN 3 
105700 AGED MARES 
 MTK RAZAMATAZ LORI SPARKS 21 
 PRECIOUS KISSS RANAE PERRY 19 
 PF EXTREME SUPREME CHERYL MCGRATH 12 
 FULLY EXPOSED KELLI JENSEN 10 
 DONT STARE KELLI JENSEN 8 
 SURELY IM INVITED CATHERINE TATA 6 
175000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 
 MS MAE FLASH TERRI J. SMITH 66 
 GSF HOT TOBE INVITED LORI ARMBRUSTER 46 
 CHOCLATELY SPECIAL K KELLI JENSEN 28 
 A SLEEPY MARGARITA MEGGEN M MORROW - BAYNES 28 
 ILL PUT A SPELL ON U PEYTON MALADY 27 
 MISS KRYMSUN TO YOU HELEN MAYER 27 
 DONT NEED A MIRROR KARLEE CASSIDAY 20 
 IDREAMOFHOTCHOCOLATE KATRINA JOHNSON 15 
 LOOKIN HOT SHARON BELLHORN 4 
 STAGE SMARTS CHERYL MCGRATH 3 
 HOT LOLLIPOP ALEX A STARK 3 
107500 TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS 
 WIND THIS TOY BEVERLY KOKE 34 
107600 THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS 
 TOLD YOU SO KELLI JENSEN 17 
 



107700 AGED GELDINGS 
 SECURED A TD MARSHALL MORFORD 50 
 AMAZIN SECRET LYNN FLOWERS 35 
 E STREET LAURA R PERNICIARO 33 
 CHEVROLATTE CHRISTA BALDWIN 30 
 FABULUS KEN BENNETT 25 
 HEZA SILENT RODDER LINDA HARDY 15 
 ZIPS WISE INVESTMENT MEGAN HIRSCHMAN 15 
 HERES THE REAL DEAL ALLISON SPARKS 11 
 CHARLIES LIL LEAGUER EMME LANTIS 8 
177000 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 
 CHEVROLATTE CHRISTA BALDWIN 33 
 HUNT IN MY SADDLE ABBY KASPER 9 
 RIDING THE RANGE JANET EGOLF 4 
 THIS AER TO BE GOOD VICKIE SHRIVER 2 
 JUST FABU LUKE CORY JAMES KRUPA 2 
134000 REINING - ALL AGES 
 STAGE SMARTS CHERYL MCGRATH 33 
 SLIDENHOLLYWOODSTYLE JEANNE HUGO 21 
 ANOTHER SMOOTH ONE ASHLEY JABROCKI 19 
 A LISTER SETH KENOYER 10 
 CHANCE A ROWDY DANIELE KNIGHT 10 
136000 WESTERN RIDING - ALL AGES 
 MR GOOD N READY KELSEY GUTHRIE 27 
 BORN HOT FEELIN GOOD DEANNA BAILEY 26 
 A SLEEPY MARGARITA MEGGEN M MORROW - BAYNES 25 
 SUDDENLY MY TIME MORGAN HULL 25 
 GOOD LUCK WRAPPER EVA HARON 14 
 THE RED PANDA PEGGY A DERBY 10 
 SWEET TALKIN PRO LORI SPARKS 5 
136004 L1 GREEN WESTERN RIDING 
 SWEET TALKIN PRO LORI SPARKS 10 
 TC CASUAL ATTIRE LAUREN BARNES 6 
 ITS HOCUS TIME ROBERT D KIRKPATRICK 4 
138000 TRAIL - ALL AGES 
 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE 84 
 ZIPPOS PINE CHEX MADISON FOSTER 66 
 SUDDENLY MY TIME MORGAN HULL 62 
 HOT AMIGO LEAGUER DIANE ERRER 52 
 CHEVROLATTE CHRISTA BALDWIN 50 
 MS MAE FLASH TERRI J. SMITH 49 
 DONT NEED A MIRROR KARLEE CASSIDAY 39 
 FACE A BIG CHIP MARLEE STOUFFER 33 
 RIDING THE RANGE JANET EGOLF 28 
 ZIPS COCO CHIP DIANE BUHLMAN 19 
 ITS HOCUS TIME ROBERT D KIRKPATRICK 16 
 HOT LOLLIPOP ALEX A STARK 16 
 A SLEEPY MARGARITA MEGGEN M MORROW - BAYNES 12 
 SCOTCH ONLY BRITTANIE NORMAN 8 
 GOOD LUCK WRAPPER EVA HARON 3 
 DRESSED UP DYNAMIC SUSAN L WATKINS 3 
138004 L1 GREEN TRAIL 
 DRESSED UP DYNAMIC SUSAN L WATKINS 84 
 ITS HOCUS TIME ROBERT D KIRKPATRICK 77 
 SUDDENLY MY TIME MORGAN HULL 68 
 MISS KRYMSUN TO YOU HELEN MAYER 64 
 GOOD N SOPHISTICATED ALEXIS SHAVER 31 
 THE LAST GOOD MAC ALICIA RITSEMA 29 
 SCOTCH ONLY BRITTANIE NORMAN 27 
 A CODE OF MY OWN TERRI SHOEMAKER 23 
 SURELY IM INVITED CATHERINE TATA 22 



 THE RED PANDA PEGGY A DERBY 16 
 JUST MY LEXUS SYDNEY DANIS 15 
 ZIPS COCO CHIP DIANE BUHLMAN 10 
 A HOT PURCHASE ALLYSON THOMPSON 10 
 JUST GET N ZIPPED STEPHANIE MAE CLINE 9 
 CHEX OUT TIME SALLY GRANT 8 
 MR USER FRIENDLY REBECCA DANIELS 2 
 ONLY A GLOWING DIESE CHARLOTTE CHUBB 1 
142004 L1 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE 
 IMPULSED N MOONLIGHT MEGHAN MURPHY 56 
 THE NEXT GOOD CHAPTR PEGGY A DERBY 54 
 CM NOTICE ME MARGARET CARTER 49 
 ROYAL KAREN HOLDEN 48 
 THE LAST GOOD MAC ALICIA RITSEMA 40 
 ILL PAY YOU BACK BRENDA SCHRADER 34 
 A COOL INVITATION MICHELLE &  BAUER 33 
 SKIPPIN LYNDY LOU CANDACE EDGERTON 27 
 CHOCLATELY SPECIAL K KELLI JENSEN 26 
 A CODE OF MY OWN TERRI SHOEMAKER 26 
 EXCELLENCE REPEATED LISA ANN DURBIN 24 
 RS LOVES HOT COOKIES TERRI SHOEMAKER 23 
 GOOD N SOPHISTICATED ALEXIS SHAVER 21 
 IM A GOOD DATE MATTHEW WAHL 12 
 VS CAREER GIRL ROBERT D KIRKPATRICK 10 
 YOUR RIGHT MICHELLE &  BAUER 7 
 POTENTIALTODOGOOD COLTON SMITH 6 
 DRESSED UP DYNAMIC SUSAN L WATKINS 3 
 FACE A BIG CHIP MARLEE STOUFFER 3 
 TF GOOD TO GO KARA DEVLIEGER 1 
142100 JR WESTERN PLEASURE 
 DONT STOP THE LITE MICHELLE &  BAUER 32 
 BEIN LAZY ROX JO ANNE LEWYLLE 28 
 PIPPI HILFIGER ANNA MARIE COOPER 25 
 FIGHTIN OFF SLEEP MICHELLE &  BAUER 23 
 CM NOTICE ME MARGARET CARTER 20 
 THE NEXT GOOD CHAPTR PEGGY A DERBY 18 
 FIGERED IT WOULD BME COLLEEN DIVINE 15 
 JUST HUNTIN MY IMAGE JANINE A GROSSHEIM 10 
 TF GOOD TO GO KARA DEVLIEGER 9 
 RIDING THE RANGE JANET EGOLF 8 
 IDREAMOFHOTCHOCOLATE KATRINA JOHNSON 7 
 IM A GOOD DATE MATTHEW WAHL 5 
 EYE GOT YOUR BACK MDI   4 
142200 SR WESTERN PLEASURE 
 MS MAE FLASH TERRI J. SMITH 72 
 HOW YA FIGUER DIANA MIDGLEY 67 
 ZIPPOS SUDDEN CHEX AUBREY ALDERMAN 49 
 DISCOVEREDBYMOONLITE ROMA THOMSON 49 
 LACEYS LAST LOPER LINDA LU KOSAL 16 
 ITS HOCUS TIME ROBERT D KIRKPATRICK 16 
 NICE GIRLS ONLY CHERI HOWARD 11 
 AMBLE WITH POTENTIAL JACQUE MOODY 10 
 SUDDENLY MY TIME MORGAN HULL 9 
 TC CASUAL ATTIRE LAUREN BARNES 8 
 SWEET TALKIN PRO LORI SPARKS 6 
 WHAT ABOUT SHEIK RHONDA ZILKA 5 
 ILL PUT A SPELL ON U PEYTON MALADY 5 
 POTENTIALTODOGOOD COLTON SMITH 3 
 EASTER HITA HOMMER ERIKA ZISTER 1 
 

 




